FEATURES
Series Design
Hybrid Protection Circuitry
User replaceable fusing
Screw Lug Termination
Low profile design
Multiple diagnostic indicators
DTK-120S15A Series
SURGE PROTECTION
BENEFITS
Fastest response time available; Tighter
clamp than parallel device
Four stages of protection insures maximum
performance
Less “post event” downtime
Speedy connect/disconnect of power wiring;
Neat appearance, no wire nuts needed
Uses less space, fits wide variety of cabinet
depths
Monitor protection status, ground presence,
ground fault and fuse status
ONE DITEK CENTER
1720 Starkey Road,
Largo, FL 33771
1-800-753-2345
The DTK-120S15A ‘Critical Load’ surge protector from DITEK is a true multi-stage
series hybrid design which provides the best filtering and lowest clamp levels in
its class.  Available in both 120V and 120/240V versions for circuits up to 20
Amps, it meets both government and military specs for fire panel applications.  A
user replaceable fuse means less down time and longer service life.
A genc y A pprovals : UL 1449, Wyle Labs
S ervic e Voltage: 110-120 VAC  or 120/240 VAC
MC OV: 130 VAC  or 130/260 VAC
C ontinuous  C urrent: 15  or 20 Amps (S pecify)
Max. S urge C urrent: 39,000 Amps
E MI/R F I Nois e F iltering: >56db   100K Hz - 100MHz
P rotec tion Modes :  L ~ N, L ~ G , N ~ G
S uppres s ed Voltage R ating: 330V
Warranty: Limited Lifetime Warranty
Dimins ions : 6.00” x 3.58” x 2.32” Weight: .55 lbs . Hous ing: AB S
G eneral S pec ific ations  - 120S 15A
M-198/S 15A
R ev 10/22/04
2X Ø.19"
3.58"6.00"
2.32" 2X 2.29"
1.59"
5.15"
2X .81"
2X 1.61"
3.57"
2.94"
5.50"